POE-48 24W
Calle 25B No. 82-29  PBX: (571) 746 0016 ventas@vozipstore.com
• Ubiquiti POE-48-24W POE Injector, 48VDC, 24W, USA
Version AC Cable  with Earth  Ground,  48VDC  @ 0.5A,
0.3A @ 120VAC, 0.2A @230VAC.
Features:
• Output Voltage 48VDC @ 0.5A
• Input Voltage 90-260VAC @ 47-63Hz
• Input Current 0.3A @ 120VAC, 0.2A @230VAC
• Efficiency 70+%
• Output Ripple 1% Max
• Switching Frquency 200kHz
• Line Regulation +/- 0.5%
• Load Regulation +/- 1%
• Operating Temperature -10C to +60 deg C
• Storage Temperature -20C to +85 deg C
• Operating Humidity 5% to 90% non condensing
• Size (l x w x h) 85 x 55 x 33 (mm)
• AC cord type US